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STATE OF NEVADA 
BOARD of AGRICULTURE 

    
BOARD MEMBER REPRESENTING ADDRESS PHONE/ FAX 

 
 Agee, Marta 
 agee@lcturbonet.com  
 

 
General Farming 
Lincoln County 
  

 
Sand Springs Ranch 
HC 61 Box 50 
Alamo, NV 89001 

Home:  (775) 729-2656 
Fax:     (775) 729-2656  
Cell:     (775) 962-2276 
Reno:   (775) 626-1022 
 

 
Anderson, Paul 
panderson@HPC.bz 

 
Petroleum 
Washoe County 

 
Haycock Petroleum 
995 S. McCarran #103 
Sparks, NV  89431 
 

Work: ((775) 829-1097 
Fax:    (775) 829-9923 
Cell:    (775) 848-0834 
Home: (775) 354-0129 

  
Baker, Dean 
deanbaker@peoplepc.com 
 

 
Livestock  
White Pine County 

Baker Ranch 
P. O. Box 10 
Baker, NV 89311 

Home: (775) 234-7316 
Fax: 
Cell:  (775) 761-8429 

 
Barton, Dave 
dbnosbugs@aol.com   

 
Pest Control 
Clark County 

 
Pro-Tech Pest Services 
3640 E. Oquendo Rd 
Las Vegas, NV 89120 

Work:   (702) 604-5301 
Cell:     (702) 604-5301 
Home:  (702) 898-6536 

 
Hetrick, Dan 
dan@hetrickfarm.com 
 

Row Crops 
Humboldt County 
 

P.O. Box 198 
Orovada, NV 89425 
 

Home:  (775) 272-3206 
Fax:     (775) 272-3255 
Cell:     (775) 761-6448 
 

 
Johnson, Jim 
opaled@earthlink.net 
 

 
Nursery 
Clark County  

 
7992 Hackberry Dr. 
Las Vegas, NV 89123 

Home:  (702) 361-4985 
Work:   (702) 333-7827 

 
Morrison, Ramona 
rhmorrison@sbcglobal.net 
  
  

 
General Agriculture 
Nye County 
 

 
160 Ember Drive 
Sparks, NV 89436 

Home:  (775) 424-0570 
Fax:      (775) 424-0571 
Cell:      (775) 722-2517 

 
Perazzo, Alan 
aperazzo@cccomm.net  

 
Dairy 
Churchill County 

 
1025 Perazzo Lane 
Fallon, NV 89406 

Home:  (775) 423-7936 
Fax:     (775) 867-3264 
Work:   (775) 427-1263 
Cell:     (775) 427-1263 

 
Romero, Benny 
romero2555@juno.com 
  

 
Livestock  
Lyon County 

 
Sweetwater Ranch 
2555 State Highway 338 
Wellington, NV 89444 

Home:  (775) 545-7003 
Fax:      Above-Call First 
Cell:     (775) 772-6043 
 
 

 
Spratling, Boyd DVM 
boyddvm@wellsrec.net 
 

 
Livestock 
Elko County 

Starr Valley Route 
Box 27 
Deeth, NV  89823 

Home: (775) 752-3824 
Fax:    (775) 752-3824 
Cell:    (775) 752-0544 

 
Vogler, Hank 
needmoresheepco@yahoo.com 

Sheep  
White Pine County 
 

HCR 33 Box 33920 
Ely, NV 89301 

Home:  (775) 591-0404 
Cell:     (775) 296-1555 

    




